
Breeds Station  

Identify the breeds and list them on the lines below. 

1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

6.    

7.   

8. 

9. 

 

Sheep can be used for three purposes. Name them.  

10.  

11. 

12. 

Equipment Identification 

Identify items on the table and list them on the lines below. 

1. 

2.  

3. 

4.  

5.   

 

6. 

 

7.  

 

8 

 

9. 

 

10.  

Feeds and Feeding Station  
Identify the feeds on the table and list them on the 
lines below. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

  

Station Score 

Station Score 

Station Score 

Station Score 



Rules: Visit a series of stations and perform the specific task. 

 
Sheep 

Skill‐a‐ thon 

Individual Name 

Total Score 

Animal Selection  

Identify the labeled parts and list on the lines below. 

1. 

2. 

3.   

4. 

5. 

6.  

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Station Score 

Opportunities 
to develop 
life skills 

Animal Selection    Pts 
 
 
Feeds    Pts 
 
 
Equipment   Pts 
 
 
Breeds    Pts 

Station Score 

Station Score 

Station Score 

Station Score 

Jr. Division 


